
FREDS - Garlic & Onion Breaded Pickle Spear - 4/4 lb Bags

Marketing Message

Savor the bold and �avorful Fred's Garlic and Onion Breaded Pickle Spears, which are made from freshly sliced and brined pickles, coated in a breading

infused with onion and garlic, and �nished with a sprinkle of black pepper. Whether enjoyed on their own, paired with your favorite dip or added as a

sandwich garnish, these pickle spears promise to satisfy your patron's cravings for something savory. Excellent hold time for take-out and delivery.

Lacto-Ovo Vegetarian for those with special dietary needs.

Feature Bene�ts

- Made from fresh sliced, brined dill pickle spears

Item ID 10050665227011

Alternate Item # 2270120

Brand Name Fred's

Manufacturer Ajinomoto Foods NA

Volume .86 Cubic foot

Net Content 16 Pound

Nutritional

Shipping

Nutrition Facts
85 servings per container

Serving Size
2 pickle spears

(85g)

Amount per Serving:

Calories 80

% DV*

Total Fat  0g 0%

Saturated Fat  0g 0%

Trans  Fat 0g

Cholesterol  0mg 0%

Sodium  860mg 37%

Total Carbohydrate  17g 6%

Dietary Fiber  1g 3%

Total Sugars  1g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%

Protein  2g

Vitamin D  0mcg 0%

Calcium  0mg 0%

Iron  0.7mg 4%

Potassium  0mg 0%

* The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food

contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition

advice.

Product formulation and packaging may change. Please refer to the

product label for the most accurate information.

Ingredient Statement

Dill Pickle Spears (Cucumbers, Water, Salt, Vinegar, Contains Less Than 2% of: Sodium Benzoate

[Preservative], Natural Flavoring, Polysorbate 80, Turmeric), Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour,

Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Ribo�avin, Folic Acid), Water, Yellow Corn Flour, Contains Less

Than 2% of: Nonfat Milk, Whole Egg, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Soy Flour, Yeast, Whey (Milk), Leavening

(Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Natural Flavor, Wheat Gluten, Soy Lecithin, Sodium

Alginate, Modi�ed Food Starch, Paprika Extract (Color), Turmeric Extract (Color), Oleoresin Paprika (Color),

Sugar, Spice, Salt. CONTAINS: WHEAT, MILK, EGG, SOY

Allergen

Free from:Crustaceans and their derivates

Contains:Eggs and their derivates

Free from:Fish and their derivates

Contains:Milk and its derivates

Free from:Tree nuts and their derivatives

Free from:Peanuts and their derivates

Free from:Sesame Seeds and their derivates

Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives

Free from:Coconuts and Their Derivatives

Free from:Molluscs and their derivates

Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives

Allergen Statement

Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat

Claims

Certi�cations

1 Count

Item ID Level Qty of Next Level Item(s) Width Depth Height Net Weight Gross Weight Pallet Ti/Hi

10050665227011 Case 1 12 Inches 16 Inches 7.75 Inches 16 Pound 18.5 Pound 10 / 5

Temperature Activity Code Trade Item is being stored or handled.

Trade Item is in transport to the distribution center.

Trade Item is in transport to market.

Minimum Temperature -10 Degree Fahrenheit

-10 Degree Fahrenheit

-10 Degree Fahrenheit

Maximum Temperature 0 Degree Fahrenheit

0 Degree Fahrenheit

0 Degree Fahrenheit

Arrival Lifespan (Days) 341

Production Lifespan (Days) 455

Case

10050665227011



Other Info

Preparation Instructions

PRODUCT MUST BE FULLY COOKED. KEEP FROZEN UNTIL READY TO USE. Due to di�erences in

appliances, cooking times may vary and require adjustment. DEEP FRYER: 350°F for 3 - 4 minutes.

Usage Instructions

Storage Instructions

Store product for no longer than 455 days after production at a temperature between -10 and 0 degrees.

Country of Origin UNITED STATES

Region of Origin

EFL URLs


